Tu Casa HOA - April 2025 
APPROVED CLUBHOUSE/RECREATION ROOM CALENDAR
To reserve our Clubhouse/Recreation Room, the Homeowner must complete and sign as required the Waiver of Liability Form that is posted on our tucasahoa.org website on the General Documents page, and the Homeowner must mail or e-mail the completed form (with all required signatures) to:   aupchurch@propadvantage.com.    Amanda Upchurch, Tu Casa HOA’s Property Manager, will review the application for its completeness, notify Kathleen Rohan and Bonnie Gibson to schedule the pre and post party inspections with the homeowner and will put the event on the calendar maintained in Property Advantage’s Vantaca Homeowner Portal.  Once a week, the calendar on the lobby bulletin board will be updated with approved events.  DO NOT HANDWRITE ON THIS CALENDAR – ONLY TYPED ENTRIES HAVE BEEN AUTHORIZED.
	Sun
	Mon
	Tue
	Wed
	Thu
	Fri
	Sat

	
	

	1
	2

	3
	4
	5



	6
	7
	8
	9
	10
	11
	12



	13


	14

	15
4pm-6pm
Tu Casa HOA Budget MTG
	16
	17

	18
	19


	20
Easter
No Private Parties

	21
5pm-8pm
BCPOA HOA MTG

	22
	23

	24

	25
	26


	27


	28



	29
	30
	
	

	



Tu Casa HOA – May 2025 
APPROVED CLUBHOUSE/RECREATION ROOM CALENDAR
To reserve our Clubhouse/Recreation Room, the Homeowner must complete and sign as required the Waiver of Liability Form that is posted on our tucasahoa.org website on the General Documents page, and the Homeowner must mail or e-mail the completed form (with all required signatures) to:   aupchurch@propadvantage.com.    Amanda Upchurch, Tu Casa HOA’s Property Manager, will review the application for its completeness, notify Kathleen Rohan and Bonnie Gibson to schedule the pre and post party inspections with the homeowner and will put the event on the calendar maintained in Property Advantage’s Vantaca Homeowner Portal.  Once a week, the calendar on the lobby bulletin board will be updated with approved events.  DO NOT HANDWRITE ON THIS CALENDAR – ONLY TYPED ENTRIES HAVE BEEN AUTHORIZED.
	Sun
	Mon
	Tue
	Wed
	Thu
	Fri
	Sat

	
	

	
	

	1
	2
	3



	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9
	10



	11


	12

	13

	14
	15
5:00pm-8pm
Tu Casa HOA MTG

	16
	17


	18


	19
5pm-8pm
BCPOA HOA MTG

	20
	21

	22

	23
	24
Memorial Day Weekend
No Private Parties

	25
Memorial Day Weekend
No Private Parties

	26
Memorial Day Weekend
No Private Parties

	27
	28
	29
	30

	31


Tu Casa HOA – JUNE 2025 
APPROVED CLUBHOUSE/RECREATION ROOM CALENDAR
To reserve our Clubhouse/Recreation Room, the Homeowner must complete and sign as required the Waiver of Liability Form that is posted on our tucasahoa.org website on the General Documents page, and the Homeowner must mail or e-mail the completed form (with all required signatures) to:   aupchurch@propadvantage.com.    Amanda Upchurch, Tu Casa HOA’s Property Manager, will review the application for its completeness, notify Kathleen Rohan and Bonnie Gibson to schedule the pre and post party inspections with the homeowner and will put the event on the calendar maintained in Property Advantage’s Vantaca Homeowner Portal.  Once a week, the calendar on the lobby bulletin board will be updated with approved events.  DO NOT HANDWRITE ON THIS CALENDAR – ONLY TYPED ENTRIES HAVE BEEN AUTHORIZED.
	Sun
	Mon
	Tue
	Wed
	Thu
	Fri
	Sat

	1
	2

	3


	4

	5
Tentative #23
10am-10pm

	6
	7



	8
	9
	10



	11
	12
	13
	14



	15


	16
5pm-8pm
BCPOA HOA MTG

	17

	18
	19

	20
	21


	22


	23

	24



	25

	26

	27
	28


	29

	30

	
	
	
	

	



See tucasahoa.org website – General Documents page for Recreation Room / Clubhouse Reservation Waiver of Liability Form and Process Information
